## 2015 Plan Rates

## Blue Cross offers a choice of Plan 65 options to fit your needs and budget.

Plan A	An economical choice. Provides coverage for hospital and physician cost-sharing.	
Plan F	The most comprehensive plan. Provides 100% coverage for Medicare-covered services, including deductibles and cost-sharing.	
Plan Select F	All-inclusive plan with an affordable rate. Same as Plan F above, but with a lower monthly premium in exchange for using a Plan 65 select hospital network in Rhode Island.	

Plan 65 offers "age-attained" rates—so you can get the most out of your early retirement with lower monthly premiums!

Age Range	Plan A	Plan F	Plan Select F**
Under 65	\$157.42		
65-67	\$102.32	\$145.73	\$104.30
68-70	\$122.79	\$174.88	\$125.16
71-72	\$141.68	\$201.78	\$144.42
73+	\$157.42	\$224.20	\$160.47

Rates shown apply to members enrolling in Plan 65 within six months of becoming eligible for Medicare Part B. Individuals eligible for Medicare by disability are not eligible for the age 65-72 age-attained rates. Additional restrictions may apply. Please contact us for more information.

\*\*Plan requires the use of a Plan 65 select hospital network.

## The Value of Blue

You have a one-time exception to transfer to an open Plan 65 plan option of your choice if you are coming from BlueCHiP for Medicare.

## **Compare Medicare plan options**

Download the enrollment application online at **BCBSRI.com/Medicare** or call **1-800-505-BLUE (2583):** TTY/TDD: 711.



www.bcbsri.com

500 Exchange Street • Providence, RI 02903-2699 e Shield of Rhode Island is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

Plan 65

Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Rhode Island is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. 10/14 PL65-15703 • 7717